Czech Open 2016

QUALIFICATION

BOWLAND

BOWLING CENTER

CZECH OPEN

2016

EUROPEAN
TENPIN BOWLING FEDERATION

> | o A . , , : Diff.to | Diff.to
PI. Player % % % Gl | G2| G3| G4 | G5| G6 % éﬁ GF.)ZILr-lG it:jT wF;tIE il-dGc A\gfge f';;ff 51th | 78th

O O Place | Place
1. |Lorenc Jaroslav CZE | 9 242(258|244|274|1220|246| 6 (274 1484 | 0 | 1484 | 247,33 0 320 | 365
2. [Stankova Petra SVK | 7| 8 [224|1238(266|195|161(197| 6 |266| 1281 | 48 | 1329 | 213,50 [ -155 | 165 | 210
3. [Janovsky Michal CZE | 1 221(172(201|232|233|258| 6 (258|1317| 0 | 1317 | 219,50 | -167 | 153 | 198
4. |Truus Kert EST | 9 215|194 (212|258|248(190| 6 |258| 1317 | 0 | 1317 | 219,50 | -167 | 153 | 198
5. |Clinaz Giorgio VEN | 7a 218(199(245|279|191|180| 6 (279|1312| 0 | 1312 | 218,67 | -172 | 148 | 193
6. [Plechata Tomas CZE [ 6 192|300 175) 191 (202|247| 6 {300 1307 O | 1307 | 217,83 | -177 | 143 | 188
7. |Sasnauskas Linas LTU | 9a 246(236(208|247|166|195| 6 (247| 1298 | 0 | 1298 | 216,33 | -186 | 134 | 179
8. [Triska Jan CZE [ 6 | 8 [223]190(195|225|190(223| 6 |225| 1246 | 48 | 1294 | 207,67 | -190 | 130 | 175
9. |Pajak Darja POL | 7a| 8 | 167|245|201|219|211|197| 6 |245( 1240 48 | 1288 | 206,67 | -196 | 124 | 169
10. |[Homola Lukas CZE | 9a 194 189(190|210( 191|300 6 (300 1274 O | 1274 | 212,33 | -210 | 110 | 155
11. [Grimsen Peder SWE | 9 184 (236(208( 188 252|205 6 (25211273 | 0 | 1273 | 212,17 | -211 | 109 | 154
12. [Nebokat Olari EST | 9a 218|195(169|210(|235(246| 6 |246| 1273 | 0 | 1273 | 212,17 | -211 | 109 | 154
13. |Hurri Kari FIN [ 9a 225(247(214|1213| 174|198 6 (2471271 | 0 | 1271 | 211,83 | -213 | 107 | 152
14. |Spadil Jan CZE | 7 226|226(213|193|227|170| 6 |227| 1255 0 | 1255 | 209,17 | -229 91 136
15. [Karlik Roman SVK | 7 202(236(245|210|188|172| 6 (245| 1253 | 0 | 1253 | 208,83 | -231 89 134
16. [Pechar Patrik CZE | 1| 8 [221]|174(214|171|236(187| 6 |236| 1203 | 48 | 1251 | 200,50 [ -233 | 87 132
17. |Aikioniemi Jari FIN [ 7a 155(241(241(195(190|217| 6 (241 1239 | 0 | 1239 | 206,50 | -245 75 120
18. |Liftenegger Martin AUT | 3 2271186187 (246|176 |215| 6 | 246 1 237 0 1237 | 206,17 | -247 73 118
19. [Karlik Jozef SVK | 9 216(169(206|215|195|235| 6 [235] 1236| 0 | 1236 | 206,00 | -248 72 117
20. [Pentus Jaare EST | 9a 2311177(204(210| 178|235 6 | 235 1 235 0 1235 | 205,83 | -249 71 116
21. |Kutina Karel CZE | 1 214(201(210|211|213|185| 6 (2141234 | 0 | 1234 | 205,67 | -250 70 115
22. |Mlynar Ondrej CZE | 5 206|166 |225|178|228(217| 6 |228]| 1220| 0 | 1220 | 203,33 | -264 | 56 101
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PI.

23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,

Player

Adler Tamara
Pajak Bozena
JanoScova Katefina
Beekmann Raul
Vaarpuu Raili
Pajak Mirek
Burianova Eva
Vinklarek Pavel
Aleksandrov Juri
Richter Michal
Joessar Harri
Krzepkowski Jarek
Karlikova Jana
Tichy Tomas
Go6rg Martin
Hartel Daniel
Klepacek Adolf
Chladek Vlastimil
Veijanen Markku
Erben Roman
Maemets Andres

Linke Andrzej

EST
EST
POL
CZE
CZE
EST
CZE
EST
POL
SVK
CZE
CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
FIN

CZE
EST
POL

G1

Squad
Hdc

3181190
9a| 8 | 197
5] 8191
9 198
8| 8 (167
8 235
6| 8 |225
1 207
9a 193
6 230
7a 207
1 213
7 8 [222
4 176
7 190
3 204
7a 221
9 185
8 242
5 187
9 195
2 194

G2

199
176
201
206
131
183
188
199
191
184
211
189
170
207
224
180
215
204
204
161
222
194

G3

219
193
203
215
232
170
193
201
216
170
203
168
192
196
190
189
202
193
195
203
246
182

G4

193
187
182
201
224
190
186
221
178
205
166
183
198
235
198
169
191
204
209
211
187
212

G5

179
213
231
202
247
214
213
167
188
207
226
205
158
195
193
215
187
182
164
161
163
180

G6

191
203
158
190
161
215
152
207
235
201
183
233
201
178
192
229
167
214
167
257
163
212

OO v o oo Games

Max.

219
213
231
215
247
235
225
221
235
230
226
233
222
235
224
229
221
214
242
257
246
212

Pin

N
o
N

201
197
196
191
141
187
187
186
183
182
181
180
176
174

R T i e e T I O e e S S S S S S L e L

Sum.
Hdc.

O O O O O o o o o

Pin 1-6
with Hdc

1219
1217
1214
1212
1210
1207
1 205
1202
1201

1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

197
196
191
189
187
187
186
183
182
181
180
176
174

Average
G.1-6

195,17
194,83
194,33
202,00
193,67
201,17
192,83
200,33
200,17
199,50
199,33
198,50
190,17
197,83
197,83
197,67
197,17
197,00
196,83
196,67
196,00
195,67

Diff.to
Lead.

-265
-267
-270
-272
-274
-277
-279
-282
-283
-287
-288
-293
-295
-297
-297
-298
-301
-302
-303
-304
-308
-310

Diff.to
51th
Place

55
53
50
48
46
43
41
38
37
33
32
27
25
23
23
22
19
18
17
16
12
10

Diff.to
78th
Place

100
98
95
93
91
88
86
83
82
78
77
72
70
68
68
67
64
63
62
61
57
55
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O O Place | Place
45. |Homola Ladislav CZE | 4 1921179(245|184(171]|201| 6 [245| 1172 O | 1172 | 195,33 | -312 8 53
46. |Lindahl Sven SWE | 9 226|254(162|160| 186|181 | 6 |254| 1169 0 | 1169 | 194,83 | -315 5 50
47. |Burian Ivan CZE | 6 2221147 (221]162|233|184| 6 |233|1 1169 0 | 1169 | 194,83 | -315 5 50
48. |Brylkowski Bartek POL | 5 232|207(186|189|138|215| 6 |232| 1167 | 0 | 1167 | 194,50 | -317 3 48
49. |Laasalu Kalvi EST | 7a 216|164 (141|246|223|174| 6 |246| 1164 | 0 | 1164 | 194,00 | -320 0 45
50. |Konik Miroslav SVK | 7 192211(233|171(166|191| 6 [233| 1164 | 0 | 1164 | 194,00 | -320 0 45
51. [Kluz Miroslaw POL | 6 192 182(214)172(200|204| 6 |214| 1164 | O | 1164 | 194,00 [ -320 0 45
52. |Stefkova Eva CZE [ 8 | 8 [173]|192(157|159|189|244| 6 |244| 1114 | 48 | 1162 | 185,67 | -322 -2 43
53. |Jasek Karel CZE | 7 188191(220|184( 195|184 | 6 (220 1162 O | 1162 | 193,67 | -322 -2 43
54. |Fotko Matéj CZE | 6 176 (201|206 191|194 | 194 6 (206 1162 | O [ 1162 [ 193,67 | -322 -2 43
55. |Radvilavicius Vaidas LTU [ 4 175|188 197|203 157|237 6 |237| 1157 0 | 1157 | 192,83 | -327 -7 38
56. |Hurych Lukas CZE | 9 166 | 206(207|203( 197|178 6 |[207| 1157 O | 1157 | 192,83 | -327 -7 38
57. |Daniunas Aidas LTU [ 9a 2251209 159|214 174|174 6 |225| 1155 O | 1155 | 192,50 ( -329 —E) 36
58. [Klein David CZE | 4 161|213(220|188(179|193| 6 (220 1154 O | 1154 | 192,33 | -330 | -10 35
59. |Konecny Pavel CZE | 2 1771164 151|1268(189|202| 6 (268 1151 O | 1151 | 191,83 | -333 | -13 32
60. |[Hahn Daniel AUT | 2 152 161|196 |204(244|193| 6 [244| 1150 O | 1150 | 191,67 | -334 | -14 31
61. [Mach Libor CZE | 7 207|220(187|178|171|187| 6 |220| 1150 | O | 1150 | 191,67 | -334 | -14 31
62. |Hejduckova Katefina CZE | 8 | 8 [168]|184(202|190|189|168| 6 |202| 1101 | 48 | 1149 | 183,50 ( -335 | -15 30
63. |Takoja Timo FIN | 9 221)1226(168|184|180|169| 6 |226| 1148 | 0 | 1148 | 191,33 | -336 | -16 29
64. |Schit Ladislav CZE | 7 200|216(169|182|179(199| 6 |216| 1145| 0 | 1145 | 190,83 -339 | -19 26
65. |Vrabec Tomas SVK [ 5 202|214(208| 178|168 175| 6 |214| 1145| 0 | 1145 | 190,83 -339 | -19 26
66. |Szczesny Grzegorz POL | 6 1931232| 161|233 182|142 6 |233| 1 143 0 1143 | 190,50 | -341 -21 24
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67. |Hawarth Stefan GER | 4 167|173 (223( 172|193 |214| 6 | 223 1142| O 1142 | 190,33 | -342 | -22 23
68. |[Hoschna Jan CZE | 4 1741164 187 1213(214|189( 6 [214| 1141 | O 1141 | 190,17 | -343 | -23 22
69. |Zajkowski Marcin POL | 2 198 167 (215(212]|196|149| 6 | 215( 1137| O 1137 | 189,50 | -347 | -27 18
70. |Kinnunen Carl EST | 9a 2011189 175|188 211|173 6 |211| 1 137 0 1137 | 189,50 | -347 -27 18
71. [Hindrak Jifi CZE | 9a 186 (203|199 185|193|171| 6 |203] 1137| O 1137 | 189,50 | -347 | -27 18
72. |Marval Michal CZE | 6 208|202(201]163( 185|176 6 |208| 1135 O 1135 | 189,17 | -349 | -29 16
73. [LadZov Alexandr CZE | 6 183|168 180(232|182|189| 6 |232( 1134 | O 1134 | 189,00 | -350 | -30 15
74. |Pittesser Andreas AUT | 3 1881204 159195172213 6 |213| 1131 0 1131 | 188,50 | -353 -33 12
75. |Bednarz Andrzej POL | 5 183|167 181 (203|222 169| 6 | 222 1125| O 1125 | 187,50 | -359 | -39 6
76. |Polanisz Emil POL | 3 234] 174151166 198|201 6 |234| 1124 | O 1124 | 187,33 | -360 | -40 5
77. |Huotari Janne FIN [ 9 190 166 (216(217|147|186| 6 | 217 1122| O 1122 | 187,00 | -362 | -42 3
78. |Alekand Maaarja EST [9a| 8 |191|161|172|168]| 191|188 6 |191| 1071 | 48 | 1119 | 178,50 [ -365 | -45 0
79. [Harasta Jifi CZE | 2 203|182 179(193| 183|177 6 |1203(1117| O 1117 | 186,17 | -367 | -47 -2
80. [Mastalerek Jaroslaw POL | 2 213|172 (224|160 |221| 126 6 |224] 1116] O 1116 | 186,00 | -368 -48 -3
81. |Kepinski Grzegorz POL 192172 192(200| 161|192 6 |200( 1109| O 1109 | 184,83 | -375 | -55 -10
82. [Tammsoo Marek EST | 9a 1641 189(209(201| 159|184 6 |209| 1 106 0 1106 | 184,33 | -378 -58 -13
83. [Oralek Martin CzZE | 7 218|186 199 169| 161|172 6 | 218 1105| O 1105 | 184,17 | -379 | -59 -14
84. |Walczak Andrzej POL | 6 156180 161 |1222( 199|186 6 [222] 1104 | O 1104 | 184,00 | -380 | -60 -15
85. [Hromek Jifi CZE | 4 149(218| 187 196|187 |167| 6 |218] 1104 | O 1104 | 184,00 | -380 | -60 -15
86. |[Malva Meelis EST | 7a 1711167 (2141213( 177|162 6 |214] 1104 | O 1104 | 184,00 | -380 | -60 -15
87. |Bilek Miroslav CZE | 2 204(191(180(190| 147|191 6 | 204 1103 | O 1103 | 183,83 | -381 -61 -16
88. [Pankivova Bozena CZE| 9| 8 1174 167|192 173|147 |202| 6 |202| 1 055| 48 | 1103 | 175,83 | -381 -61 -16
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PI.

89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.

Player

Heyer Wolfgang
Charezinska Lucy
Ralek Robert
Kosekova Kristina
Lang David
Vétrovsky Jaroslav
Hornung Andreas
Wasilewski Tomek
Kawecka Magdalena
Andersson Rolf
Hasnikova Martina
Faustas Matiukas
Merva Vladimir
Kokurowski Zygmunt
Cichowlas Grzegorz
Bannach Jakub
Saetgareeva Zula
Nykanen Mika
Vilina Peter
Rychwicki Damian
Fait Edit
Stepniewski Dominik

SVK
CZE
CZE
AUT
POL
POL
SWE
CZE
LTU
CZE
POL
POL
POL
POL
FIN
SVK
POL
HUN
POL

9a

9a

Hdc

G1

198
190
155
144
180
182
171
202
192
209
122
186
169
173
190
200
148
166
209
178
165
147

G2

173
181
177
145
183
163
202
156
168
204
168
173
212
213
184
155
189
208
181
171
224
211

G3

181
176
165
174
167
196
181
157
210
158
196
196
161
125
155
217
156
203
156
184
133
164

G4

179
165
164
193
172
131
175
236
144
138
158
178
194
164
202
173
161
183
198
149
163
176

G5

184
175
226
191
216
243
196
182
181
155
166
167
180
189
155
153
179
153
164
209
163
155

G6

188
168
214
205
177
179
169
159
144
219
220
178
158
205
183
170
187
151
153
169
150
193

OO v oo oo Games

Max.

198
190
226
205
216
243
202
236
210
219
220
196
212
213
202
217
189
208
209
209
224
211

Pin
G.1-6

1103
1 055
1101
1052
1 095
1094
1 094
1092
1039
1083
1 030
1078
1074
1 069
1 069
1068
1020
1064
1 061
1 060
998
1 046

Sum.
Hdc.

48

48

48

Pin 1-6
with Hdc

1103
1103
1101
1100
1 095
1094
1 094
1092
1087
1 083
1078
1078
1074
1 069
1 069
1 068
1 068
1 064
1061
1 060
1 046
1 046

Average
G.1-6

183,83
175,83
183,50
175,33
182,50
182,33
182,33
182,00
173,17
180,50
171,67
179,67
179,00
178,17
178,17
178,00
170,00
177,33
176,83
176,67
166,33
174,33

Diff.to
Lead.

-381
-381
-383
-384
-389
-390
-390
-392
-397
-401
-406
-406
-410
-415
-415
-416
-416
-420
-423
-424
-438
-438

Diff.to
51th
Place

-61
-61
-63
-64
-69
-70
-70
72
77
-81
-86
-86
-90
-95
-95
-96
-96

-100

-103

-104

-118

-118

Diff.to
78th
Place

-16
-16
-18
-19
-24
-25
-25
-27
-32
-36
-41
-41
-45
-50
-50
51
-51
-55
-58
-59
-73
-73
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111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.

Player

Fucik Martin
Wustinger Monika
Cerny Pavel
Haljasmets Heikki
Krizka Filip
Liukkonen Timo
Jurinyi Ludovit
Hyytiainen Jyrki
Keckés Pavol
Vana Martin
Vilina David
Nykanen Mari
Minar Zdenék
Zyka Marek
Brokes Frantisek
Bublys Egidijus
Brokes Milan
Osicka Antonin
Baier Jan
Padarova Ivana
Pinelis Valentinas
Kinnunen Hannu

EST
CZE
FIN
SVK
FIN
SVK
CZE
SVK
FIN
CZE
CZE
CZE
LTU
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
LTU
EST

213 e
ST

2 154
7a| 8 | 215
7a 155
8 129
6 160
9a 168
7 169
9a 169
7 171
7 234
6 194
8| 8155
8 201
7a 192
7 139
7 167
7 172
5 122
7 164
51 81149
9a 153
9 131

G2

160
146
197
199
180
175
182
174
154
177
155
139
141
189
188
164
149
179
200
157
175
172

G3

161
172
154
211
154
137
169
173
169
139
192
169
159
165
189
160
221
181
147
150
192
190

G4

190
123
182
168
164
174
200
155
188
163
183
167
175
166
155
181
163
198
163
159
168
179

G5

193
157
202
172
179
168
172
211
202
159
143
169
205
149
208
192
163
154
173
169
171
131

G6

186
181
150
158
200
211
139
146
144
155
158
173
137
157
138
147
141
171
152
166
130
186

O OO v o oo Games

Max.

193
215
202
211
200
211
200
211
202
234
194
173
205
192
208
192
221
198
200
169
192
190

Pin
G.1-6

1 044
994
1040
1037
1037
1033
1031
1028
1028
1027
1025
972
1018
1018
1017
1011
1 009
1 005
999
950
989
989

Sum.
Hdc.

D
mO

O O O O O O o o o

Pin 1-6
with Hdc

1 044
1 042
1 040
1037
1037
1033
1031
1028
1028
1027
1025
1020
1018
1018
1017
1011
1 009
1 005
999
998
989
989

Average
G.1-6

174,00
165,67
173,33
172,83
172,83
172,17
171,83
171,33
171,33
171,17
170,83
162,00
169,67
169,67
169,50
168,50
168,17
167,50
166,50
158,33
164,83
164,83

Diff.to
Lead.

-440
-442
-444
-447
-447
-451
-453
-456
-456
-457
-459
-464
-466
-466
-467
-473
-475
-479
-485
-486
-495
-495

Diff.to
51th
Place

-120
122
-124
-127
127
-131
-133
-136
-136
-137
-139
-144
-146
-146
-147
-153
-155
-159
-165
-166
-175
-175

Diff.to
78th
Place

-75
-’77
-79
-82
-82
-86
-88
-91
-91
-92
-94
-99
-101
-101
-102
-108
-110
-114
-120
-121
-130
-130
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PI.

133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.

Player

Cerna Marta
Sowinski Przemek
Maskova Yvona
Galba Pavol
Flrbusz Ferenc
Chladkova Hana
Zapletalova Jifina
Veide Gabriel
Hytonen Jari
Janosek Miroslav ml.
Sowinski Bartek
Sticha Bohumil
Popel Grzegorz
Nowak Artur
Orava Vesa
Soukup Libor
Bora FrantiSek
Motyka Milan
Ziv¢ak Karel
Niemi Ritta
Brunner Wolfgang

SVK
HUN
CZE
CZE
EST
EST
CZE
POL
CZE
POL
POL
FIN

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
FIN

AUT

Squad

N
Q

7a
7a
9a
7a

7a

H» 1 ©

N
Q

w oo W b~ OO0 U1 O~ N

Hdc

G1

148
167
165
143
140
156
154
131
166
175
157
153
135
157
156
162
115
160
184
146
120

G2

139
159
156
125
172
171
156
193
128
173
150
140
158
177
152
159
152
119
152

118
111

G3

164
184
125
164
176
147
143
136
131
178
189
140
124
134
149
126
135
160
137
104
198

G4

147
166
152
172
143
159
127
159
186
147
135
216
184
171
150
155
174
131
127
134
77

G5

172
176
170
182
182
134
169
189
130
148
131
123
158
142
134
162
190
141
111
139
113

G6

167
126
161
189
156
154
171
155
214
132
139
160
162
135
169
121
111
151
133

155
144

DD DD OO OO O o0 v oo v Games

Max.

172
184
170
189
182
171
171
193
214
178
189
216
184
177
169
162
190
160
184
155
198

Pin
G.1-6

937
978
929
975
969
921
920
963
955
953
901
932
921
916
910
885
877
862
844
796
763

Sum.
Hdc.

48

48

48
48

N
mo

O O O O o o o o

N
©

Pin 1-6
with Hdc

985
978
977
975
969
969
968
963
955
953
949
932
921
916
910
885
877
862
844
844
763

Average
G.1-6

156,17
163,00
154,83
162,50
161,50
153,50
153,33
160,50
159,17
158,83
150,17
155,33
153,50
152,67
151,67
147,50
146,17
143,67
140,67
132,67
127,17

Diff.to
Lead.

-499
-506
-507
-509
-515
-515
-516
-521
-529
-531
-535
-552
-563
-568
-574
-599
-607
-622
-640
-640
-721

Diff.to
51th
Place

-179
-186
-187
-189
-195
-195
-196
-201
-209
-211
-215
-232
-243
-248
-254
-279
-287
-302
-320
-320
-401

Diff.to
78th
Place

-134
-141
-142
-144
-150
-150
-151
-156
-164
-166
-170
-187
-198
-203
-209
-234
-242
-257
-275
-275
-356




